IN VITRO FERTILIZATION (IVF) PRICE LIST
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IVF Cycle $475/mating
Fertilization of oocytes performed at Boviteq Madison WI

Reverse Sort
1 unit of semen required, additional units may be needed, varies by bul/

One bull sorted to fertilize one donor $500/donor
One bull sorted to fertilize two or more donors $300/donor
Embryo Freezing $55/embryo + shipment fee

Embryos will be frozen and stored at Boviteq, Madison WI.
Available for shipment to desired location upon request

Incubator rental fee for oocytes $175 + shipment fee
For oocytes shipped to Boviteq for embryo production
Cost split between clients of oocytes included in shipment.

Dry Shipper Rental Fee $125/shipper + shipment fee
For frozen embryos or semen shipped too and from Boviteq (two-way trip)
Cost split between clients of embryos or semen included in shipment

Aspiration $425/donor

OPU, Ovum Pick-UP, IVF procedure (in-clinic)

OPU Superstimulation/Superovulation $472 Bottle of FSH + cost of CIDR
FSH shipped to client for donor setup + shipment fee

Donor Housing $12/donor/day

Donors housed at Fertigen location. *If donor condition decreases during it's $14/cow-calf pair/day

stay at Fertigen, clients pay $10/pair/day or $8/donor/day.

Donor Entry $50/donor for vaccinations

One-time fee includes donor entry evaluation and processing. Recommended to
have donors tested prior to arrival, if unable donors will stay in quarantine until

BVD, Anaplasmosis, Johne’s, and BLV results are received. General processing
includes : Lepto, blackleg, dewormer. Calves at side will also receive treatment.

Testing at current clinic rates

Prices allective March of 2024 and subject 1o change without notice,

IVF Setup $100/donor

DFR + shots + CIDR (in-clinic)

FSH charged to client per cc used during setup + cost of CIDR $24/cc FSH + cost of CIDR
Semen Cost Varies by bull

- All semen costs are passed on to client
- Conventional semen requires a minimum of one dose/cycle
- Sexed semen requires a minimum of two doses/cycle
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Conventional Flush $300

In Clinic Donor Management $110/donor
Pre Stimulation Exam, Superovulation, Al

Embryo Transfer $80

Prices ellective Masch of 2024 and subject 1o change withoul notice,
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